Table of Content

I
11
85
87
91
93
97
103
105
113
115
123
127

' |
Bibliografische Informationen o HE
http://d-nb.info/1220709867 digleallslert ur BII I§|I_ II'E

Flaumi is developing splendidly
November

My new boyfriend

A matter of taste

Dear uncle Martin

Some beautiful pieces
Hedwig’s betrayal
Po6sselrieder: Painter and work
Ambrosia and the dead by the tracks
What a bleak thought

The boulders

Doreen

At the cool table



http://d-nb.info/1220709867

