Table of Content

7	Flaumi is developing splendidly
11	November
85	My new boyfriend
87	A matter of taste
91	Dear uncle Martin
93	Some beautiful pieces
97	Hedwig's betrayal
103	Pösselrieder: Painter and work
105	Ambrosia and the dead by the tracks
113	What a bleak thought
115	The boulders
123	Doreen
127	At the cool table